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TAX INVOICE 

37AAVCAA580H1Z5 

GST NO 

E 

SUT 

D 
BIll Number

: MR KM 

VENKATESFHWAR 
RAO 

GST BIH 
Number 

7978FMBILOO0O082 

GUest NOnne

: 50 
Res Number

:3-4-663/5/A, NARAYANAGUDA, HIMAYAIHNAGAR 

Address 

Numbor 

500029 30 
Moal Pian CP 

YDRABAD IN 

Room N POX 

y8450 o11401 

Room 
ypo/ 

Pax 
STD 

Phone 

17-Aug-2021 9:41 

Artlval

Company Name INDIVIDUALS 

:18-Aug-2021 14:57

Departuro 

Balanc 
Credi 

GST SAC 

3000 00 

Guest GST No Doscipno" 

.00 

Date 

180.00 

To cr 6.007

180.00 
3764.7 
3774.6/ 
378500

17-AUg 2 
Contral 

GSI 0 
6.00% 

A0A.74

17- 
Stato G RD/LN/FOOD 
In Roo a 50% 

Conla 50% 

AUG 

10. 

17-AUg 21 

21 
21 
17.AUG-21 
AG-21 200 

127 

10.1 
A065.0 

127 

A072.00 

Stato n RES/BF FOO 

AndhtaeT @ 2.50% 127 

4079.00 

Canlral 
GST W 

2.507%

9.00 

00 
17-AUg-21 

17-AUg2 

607900
6199.00 

Stato 
GST 9 

2.50% ay Total

LATE 
CHECKOUI 

CHARGES 
1301 

Contral GST 6.00% 

6319.0
6454.24

6457.62 
190.00

18-Aug7 
18-Aug-21 

18-AU 2 19 

135.24 
3.38 

Stalo 
GsT 

0 
6.00% 

m Dining 
/iRD/BF / 

FOOD 

6461.00 

3.38 
6961.20 

18-Aug21 
18-AUg2
18AUg
18 Aug 2 

18 Aug2 
18 Aug 7 
18-AUg

500.20 

12.50 
Coniral

GST 9 
2.30% 

67/0 

SIata Gs2.5070 

Andhra 

Cantoen 

/RES/LN/ 

FOOD 

6 
7002.0

12.0 
16.00

Conlial
GST @ 2.50% 

13 

7002.60 
7003.00

a13 
Andhra

Contoon

/RES/LN

/SOFT

RINKS

OTO GST 2.50%

.40 

213 

* 
2924.00

Conlral 
GsT a9 

2.50% 

18-Aug 2 
18-Aug 

Sialo Gst 2.50%

0.00 

ay 

ROUnd O 

7,003.00

7003.00 

Grand Total INR 

Rupoos

Seven
Thousand

Three
Ony 

DuO 
Amounl in Words 

Dning nsruchons 

BI SUmmoy pelalis Amoun 

Descriplon 

5000. 

farif 

96. 

333.4
539 
335.4

7003.00

Andhra Canleon 

Conlial G 

in Roorn D 
Stale GSI 

Total Kesineni Venka y 

+91 9885777777, 08662


